
Instructional Module 1 - Health Promotion Wellness February 2021

Wk 1 Monday 15-Feb Tuesday 16-Feb Wednesday 17-Feb Thursday 18-Feb Friday - Wk 1 19-Feb

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Out-of-Class Work App Hrs

0830-1300
0830-0930 Computer Lab 0830-0930 Library Orientation

0830-1000
Body Mechanics 1.5

0930-1000 Health Promotions Topics 0930-1000 Medical Terminology Communication 1

1300-1600

1000-1230 Professionalism - Magnet 1000-1130 Intro to Pharmacology
1000-1230 Test Taking Strategies

Math / Pharmacology 3.5

1230-1430 Communication 1130-1300 Debrief Professionalism 1

1430-1500 Communication Exercise 1300-1630 Vital Signs
1230-1630 Safety / Infection Control

Safety / Inf Control 1.5

1500-1630 Body Mechanics 1630-1700 LASSI Vital Signs 1.5

Wk 2 Monday 22-Feb Tuesday 23-Feb Wednesday 24-Feb Thursday 25-Feb Friday - Wk 2 26-Feb

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Out-of-Class Work App Hrs

0745-1630

0800-1000 Exam 1 0800-0930 Math Exam 1 0800-0900 Pharm Quiz 1 HP Presentations 3

1000-1330 Hygiene 0930-1130 Physical Assessment 0900-1330 Physical Assessment
Hygiene 2

Math / Pharmacology 3.5

1330-1430 Medication Math Essentials 1130-1300 Debrief 1330-1500 Nutrition / Immunity Medical Terminology 2

1430-1700 Learning Strategies 1300-1700 Physical Assessment 1500-1700 Pharmacology
Nutrition / Immunity 1.5

Physical Assessment 2

Wk 3 Monday 1-Mar Tuesday 2-Mar Wednesday 3-Mar Thursday 4-Mar Friday -Wk 3 5-Mar

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Out-of-Class Work App Hrs

0630-1430 Hospital Clinical

0800-1000 Exam 2 0800-0930 Math Exam 2

0745-1630 Physical Assessment Lab

HP Presentations 2

1000-1330 Pharmacology 0930-1030 PA Documentation Medical Terminology 2

1330-1630 Documentation 1030-1630 PA Documentation Lab
Math 2

Pharmacology 1

Wk 4 Monday 8-Mar Tuesday 9-Mar Wednesday 10-Mar Thursday 11-Mar Friday - Wk 4 12-Mar

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Out-of-Class Work App Hrs

0630-1430 Hospital Clinical

0800-1000 Exam 3 0800-0900 Pharm Quiz 2 0830-1000 Medication Math HP Presentations 2

1000-1500

0900-1230 Pharmacology
1000-1300 Home Safety

Patient Education 1

1230-1530 Patient Education / Exercise
Math 2.5

1300-1500 Distinguished Speaker Pharmacology 1

Spring Break

Wk 5 Monday 22-Mar Tuesday 23-Mar Wednesday 24-Mar Thursday 25-Mar Friday - Wk 5 26-Mar

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Out-of-Class Work App Hrs

0639-1430 Hospital Clinical

0800-1000 Exam 4 0800-0930 Math Exam 3 0745-1630 Pharm Quiz 3 HP Presentations 1.5

1000-1700 Medication Administration

0930-1300 Medication Administration

0745-1630

Medication Admin 2.5

1300-1500 Med Admin Practice Math 2.5

1500-1630 HIT Pharmacology 1

Wk 6 Monday 29-Mar Tuesday 30-Mar Wednesday 31-Mar Thursday 1-Apr Friday - Wk 6 2-Apr

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Out-of-Class Work App Hrs

0630-1430 Hospital Clinical

0800-1000 Exam 5 0800-0930 Math Exam 4 0800-1000 Medical Termniology Quiz HP Presentations 1.5

1000-1500 Critical Thinking/Care Planning 0930-1300 Caring in Nursing Practice 1000-1200 Activity / Exercise Math 1

1500-1630 Clinical Case Study 1300-1600 Mobility 1200-1500 SIM/CPE Prep Mobility 1

Wk 7 Monday 5-Apr Tuesday 6-Apr Wednesday 7-Apr Thursday 8-Apr Friday - Wk 7 9-Apr

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Out-of-Class Work App Hrs

0745-1630 Discussion Board 0745-1630 Discussion Board
0800-1000 Exam 6

0830-1230 Health Care Organizations
Discussion Board 2

1000-1130 Ethics HP Presentations 1.5

9745-1630 Simulation 0745-1630 CPE

1130-1300 Debrief
1230-1430 Middle / Older Adult

1300-1430 Legalities

1430-1630 QI / NPSGs 1430-1530 EBP

Wk 8 Monday 12-Apr Tuesday 13-Apr Wednesday 14-Apr Thursday 15-Apr Friday - Wk 8 16-Apr

Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity Time of Day Topic/Activity

0830-0930 HP Presentations 0800-0930 Pharm Comp Quiz 0800-0930 Exam 7 

0630-1330 Attendance Makeup0930-1100 TEAM Stepps clinical evaluations

1100-1130 Live Binder

Introduction to Nursing 
Education

Introduction to Medication 
Math

Introduction to Simulation 
Lab

Lab                                    Body 
Mechanics / Infection 

Control /                  Vital 
Signs  

Spirituality /                 
Diversity

Medication           
Administration           

Simulation

Weather Clinical Makeup /                               
Addressed as needed
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